ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.2
13
La
tc
he
s
18

12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
 2/2VCK. Cam latches with knob
VCK. VCK+G
Code Description D D1 L l l1 l2 d d1 d2 h2
68301 VCK.50-24-D 50 45 33 24 12 14 12 25 20 15 140
68302 VCK.50-24-S 50 45 33 24 12 14 12 25 20 15 140
68321 VCK.50-46-D 50 45 33 46 12 14 12 25 20 15 165
68322 VCK.50-46-S 50 45 33 46 12 14 12 25 20 15 165
68331 VCK.50-46+G-D 50 45 33 46 12 14 12 25 20 15 190
68332 VCK.50-46+G-S 50 45 33 46 12 14 12 25 20 15 190
68421 VCK.60-46-D 60 45 37 46 12 17 12 27 20 15 185
68422 VCK.60-46-S 60 45 37 46 12 17 12 27 20 15 185
68431 VCK.60-46+G-D 60 45 37 46 12 17 12 27 20 15 210
68432 VCK.60-46+G-S 60 45 37 46 12 17 12 27 20 15 210
68441 VCK.60-54-D 60 45 37 54 12 17 12 27 20 15 200
68442 VCK.60-54-S 60 45 37 54 12 17 12 27 20 15 200
68451 VCK.60-54+G-D 60 45 37 54 12 17 12 27 20 15 225
68452 VCK.60-54+G-S 60 45 37 54 12 17 12 27 20 15 225
68461 VCK.60-64-D 60 45 37 64 12 17 12 27 20 15 210
68462 VCK.60-64-S 60 45 37 64 12 17 12 27 20 15 210
68471 VCK.60-64+G-D 60 45 37 64 12 17 12 27 20 15 235
68472 VCK.60-64+G-S 60 45 37 64 12 17 12 27 20 15 235
68521 VCK.70-54-D 70 45 44 54 12 20 12 30 20 15 235
68522 VCK.70-54-S 70 45 44 54 12 20 12 30 20 15 235
68531 VCK.70-54+G-D 70 45 44 54 12 20 12 30 20 15 260
68532 VCK.70-54+G-S 70 45 44 54 12 20 12 30 20 15 260
68541 VCK.70-64-D 70 45 44 64 12 20 12 30 20 15 245
68542 VCK.70-64-S 70 45 44 64 12 20 12 30 20 15 245
68551 VCK.70-64+G-D 70 45 44 64 12 20 12 30 20 15 270
68552 VCK.70-64+G-S 70 45 44 64 12 20 12 30 20 15 270
STAINLESS STEELVCK-SST VCK+G-SST
Code Description D D1 L l l1 l2 d d1 d2 h2
68325 VCK.50-46-D-SST 50 45 33 46 12 14 12 25 20 15 165
68326 VCK.50-46-S-SST 50 45 33 46 12 14 12 25 20 15 165
68335 VCK.50-46+G-D-SST 50 45 33 46 12 14 12 25 20 15 190
68336 VCK.50-46+G-S-SST 50 45 33 46 12 14 12 25 20 15 190
68425 VCK.60-46-D-SST 60 45 37 46 12 17 12 27 20 15 185
68426 VCK.60-46-S-SST 60 45 37 46 12 17 12 27 20 15 185
68435 VCK.60-46+G-D-SST 60 45 37 46 12 17 12 27 20 15 210
68436 VCK.60-46+G-S-SST 60 45 37 46 12 17 12 27 20 15 210
68465 VCK.60-64-D-SST 60 45 37 64 12 17 12 27 20 15 210
68466 VCK.60-64-S-SST 60 45 37 64 12 17 12 27 20 15 210
68475 VCK.60-64+G-D-SST 60 45 37 64 12 17 12 27 20 15 235
68476 VCK.60-64+G-S-SST 60 45 37 64 12 17 12 27 20 15 235
VCK.
1/2020